LW T676
Hyper TOPLED ®
White LED
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
2001-01-30 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes P-LCC-2 Gehäuse
• Besonderheit des Bauteils: extrem breite Ab-

�V (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LW T676-M1N1-1
LW T676-N1P2-1
LW T676-M1
LW T676-M2
LW T676-N1
LW T676-N2
LW T676-P1
LW T676-P2
white colored
diffused
18.0 ... 35.5
28.0 ... 71.0